
LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER 
APPLICABLILITY 

 

RESULT CLASS: X 

SNO YEAR 
NO. OF 

REGISTERED 
STUDENTS 

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 

PASSED 

PASS 
PERCENTAGE 

 

Remarks 

1 

2 

3 

2020-2021 

2021-2022 

2022-2023 

106 
 
114 
 
135 
 

106 
 
114 
 
135 
 

100% 
 
100% 
 
100% 

 

 

 

RESULT CLASS: XII 

SNO YEAR 
NO. OF 

REGISTERED 
STUDENTS 

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 

PASSED 

PASS 
PERCENTAGE 

 

Remarks 

1 

2 

3 

2020-2021 

2021-2022 

2022-2023 

48 
 
37 
 
43 
 

48 
 
35 
 
43 
 

100% 
 
100% 
 
100% 
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