## LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABLILITY

**RESULT CLASS: X** 

SNO	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	Remarks
1	2020-2021	106	106	100%	
2	2021-2022	114	114	100%	
3	2022-2023	135	135	100%	

**RESULT CLASS: XII** 

SNO	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	Remarks
1	2020-2021	48	48	100%	
2	2021-2022	37	35	100%	
3	2022-2023	43	43	100%	